WINE Y

WHITE WINE

La Torre Sauvignon |.G.T
Marsovin, Malta

Caravaggio Chenin Blanc
Marsovin, Malta

Les Maries, Sauvignon Blanc
Domaine De La Baume, Languedoc, France

Pinot Grigio, Il Borgo
Borgo Savain, Friuli, Italy

Gavi
Picollo Ernesto, Piemonte, Italy

Falanghina I.G.T
Torricino, Campania, Italy

Rioja Bianco
LAN, Spain

Chenin Blanc
Rachelsfontein, Boschendal, South Africa

Signature Pinot Grigio
Mc Guigan, Hunter Valley, Australia

ROSE WINE

La Torre Shiraz Rose |.G.T
Marsovin, Malta

Rose D'Anjou A.C
Domaine de Flines, Loire, France

RED WINE

La Torre Merlot I.G.T
Marsovin, Malta

Caravaggio Merlot D.O.K
Marsovin, Malta

Cheval Franc D.O.K
Marsovin, Malta

Cotes du Rhone
Cristia, Rhone Valley, France

Valpolicella Classico D.O.C
Vaona, Veneto, Italy

Chianti D.O.C
Cantina Enseda, Tuscany, Italy

Primitivo Critera I.G.T
Schola Sarmenti, Puglia, Italy

Nero d’Avola Narke |.G.T
Principe di Corleone, Sicily

Shiraz
Douglas Green, Western Cape, South Africa

Malbec
Kaiken - Mendoza

€18.50

€20.00

€19.50

€18.50

€24.50

€26.50

€25.50

€18.50

€22.50

€18.50

€21.50

€18.50

€20.00

€28.95

€24.50

€22.50

€24.50

€26.95

€25.95

€20.50

€24.50

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene D.O.C €25.50
Althe’a, Veneto, ltaly

€15.00 €35.00 €80.00

Drappier, Carte D'Or
Champagne, France

CAFE BAR
AFTER MEAL €1.20
Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

ONE FOR THE ROAD

Tabloid Infused Gin & Tonic
Limoncello
Amaro del Capo

PIPING HOT

Soup of the day

TACQ
THURSDAYS

Choose from a selection of

chicken, beef, pork or vegetable tacos
including fries and half a pint

of beer

For 1 person €13.00

Every Thursday
from 19:00 to 21:30hrs

FISH & CHIPS
FRYDAY

Including dessert and a pint
of beer

For 1 person €14.50

Every Friday Eib
from 19:00 to 21:30hrs

The Tabloid

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka & Dry Martini

TIKI TIKI

Spiced Rum, white Rum, passion fruit puree,

pineapple juice, orange and lime wedges

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, fresh lime and ginger beer

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Bourbon whisky, Triple Sec, sour mix,
lemon and lime soda

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lemon,

topped up with cola

BOMBAY COOLER

Bombay Gin, fresh mint, cucumber,
lime wedges and tonic

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol & Prosecco topped up with soda

APERITIVO TIME!

2 COCKTAILS BEFORE THE MEAL FOR €10.00

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice and lime juice

TROPICAL BREEZE

Rum, Apricot brandy, passion fruit, pineapple juice

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry brandy, lemon juice and soda water

NEGRONI

Campari, Gin, Martini Rosso topped up with soda

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

1t a?L STReat

BEVERAGES

DRAUGHT BEER

Carlsberg Beer 25cl|
Carlsberg Beer 50cl|

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Cisk 25cl

Cisk Excel 25cl
Blue Label 33cl
Hopleaf 33cl
Heineken 25cl|
Sol 33cl
Strongbow 50cl
Woodpecker 50cl

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

SCHWEPPES
Soda, tonic water, bitter lemon

WATER
Natural & sparkling

APERITIFS

GIN

Gordon’s Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose
RUM

Havana Club White
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

WHISKY

The Famous Grouse
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker Black label

LIQUEURS

DIGESTIVES

*All spirits are served in 3cl.

€3.50
€6.50

€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€4.50
€6.50
€6.50

€2.70

€5.25

€2.70

€5.25

€5.00

€5.00
€5.50
€6.50

€5.00
€6.50

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€5.00
€5.50
€8.00
€5.00

€5.00



SNACKS

ARANCINI (4 pieces) (V) €7.50
Fried arborio rice balls with truffle and Parmesan

LEBANESE FATAYAR (2 pieces) (V) €8.00

Spinach and onions parcels with Middle eastern
spices and mint labneh

LAMB KOFTAS « pieces) €8.50

Lamb mince, cumin, coriander and onions served
with mint labneh

OCTOPUS FINGERS (4 pieces) €8.50

Marinated and grilled octopus fingers with pesto
dressing

DUCK BAO BUN (2 pieces) €9.00

Shredded duck, cucumber, scallions and hoisin
sauce

TO SHARE ¢

GREEK MEZE (V) €19.00

Kalamata olives, stuffed vine leaves, marinated feta
cheese, hummus, baba ganoush served with
pita bread

SPERANZA MALTESE APPETISER €19.50

Local pork and coriander smoked sausage,

farmer’s dried goat’'s cheese, marinated olives,
sundried tomatoes, reduced tomato paste, bean paté
and olive oil served with a breadbasket

FOCACCIA

Garlic and rosemary (V) €7.00
Tomato and basil (V) €8.50
Parmigiano and San Daniele ham €10.50
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD €12.95

Lettuce with anchovies, Parmesan shavings, Caesar
dressing and croutons

THAI PEANUT AND QUINOA SALAD (V) €13.00
With shredded cabbage, carrots and capsicum peppers

IL FARRO (V) €13.50

Dried cranberries, chopped mango, red onion,
parsley, in a lime, olive oil and sherry vinegar
dressing

Add Chicken €4.00
Add Salmon €5.00

KIDS MEAL

Choose 1 plate from the below, dessert and
a soft drink at €9.95

Pasta tomato sauce
Margherita pizza

Fish goujons and fries
Chicken nuggets and fries

PAELLA CHICKEN AND CHORIZO €26.00
Saffron rice cooked with peppers, artichokes,

chorizo, chicken and peas

PAELLA SEAFOOD €27.50

Saffron rice cooked with peppers, artichokes,
squid, mussels, shrimp and peas

PASTA 5.

CASARECCE (V) €12.50
Tossed in our homemade pesto salsa

PAPPARDELLE €12.50
Tossed in a Parma ham and mushroom cream

RAVIOLI (V) €13.00
Ricotta filling, tomato and basil sauce

PACCHERI €13.25
Pulled rabbit, peas, mushrooms and creamed jus

FETTUCCINI €14.50

Prawns, cherry tomatoes, herbs, prawn stock
and olive oil

FRITTO AND PFRITES @

FRITTO MISTO €14.50

Prawns, octopus and seasoned calamairi fritti,
tartar sauce, lemon, house fries and side salad

BATTERED FISH €13.95

Our own homemade beer battered fish,
mushy peas, tartar sauce, house fries and side salad

BRING ON THE TACO'S

VEGGIE €12.00

Chopped roasted vegetables, smoked and Mexican
cheese, jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream

CHICKEN €12.50

Shredded chicken, smoked and Mexican cheese,
jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream

PORK €12.50

Smoked pulled pork, grated smoked cheese,
jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream

BEEF €13.50

Chili con carne with spicy mince beef, jalapefos,
red kidney beans, grated Mexican cheese,
guacamole and sour cream

SALMON €13.50

Salmon ceviche, mango, spring onions, coriander,
fresh chili and lime, cucumber, guacamole and sour cream

*Tacos served with house fries and side salad

BURGER BAR (1)

A\
THE PALACE BURGER €14.95

Homemade 2509 beef burger served in a bun with
lettuce, tomoatoes and gherkins, with smoky BBQ relish

Add Applewood cheese €1.00
Add bacon €1.00
Add truffle and Brie €1.95
MEXICAN BURGER €17.50

Homemade 2509 beef burger served in a bun with
bacon, guacamole, Mexican cheese melt, lettuce,
tomatoes and gherkins, with smoky BBQ relish
and jalapenos

PULLED PORK BURGER €14.95

BBQ glazed pulled pork, smothered with smoked
Applewood cheddar cheese, served in a bun with relish,
lettuce and tomatoes, with smoky BBQ sauce

CHICKEN BURGER €14.95

Crilled chicken breast brushed with BBQ sauce
served in a bun with relish, lettuce and tomatoes,
with smoky BBQ relish

*All burgers served with house fries and coleslaw

THE SMOKER (/|

WINGS (12 wings) €12.50
Hickory marinated chicken wings smoked

in Applewood

RIBS HALF €14.25 FULL €20.50

Slow cooked rack of smoked pork ribs,
glazed in BBQ sauce

RIBS AND WINGS €19.50
Half rack of ribs and 6 chicken wings, enough said!

*All served with coleslaw and seasoned wedges

THE BUTCHER'S PLATTER &&
Beef rib eye, smoked Maltese sausage,

smoked ribs and chicken breast,
seasoned wedges and a BBQ and mustard sauce

GRILL IT! %

CHICKEN BREAST SUPREME €21.50
Topped with mushrooms duxelle and rosemary jus

SALMON FILLET €22.50
With Japanese miso dressing

BEEF RIB EYE TAGLIATA (300G) €25.50
Set on a leek and tomato soffritto, port wine jus

*All served with grilled vegetables and seasoned
wedges

THE PIZZA OVEN &'

LA MARGHERITA (V) \ €8.50
Tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil
and olive oil

LA BUFALA (V) €11.00
Tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella di Bufala,
fresh basil and olive oil

DELL’ ORTO (V) €11.00
Tomato sauce, flamed peppers, Kalamata black olives,
artichokes sott'olio, mozzarella drizzled with

pesto and rucola

SALSICCIA €13.00
Tomato sauce, tomatoes, Bufala mozzarella,

trio of fresh Italian, sausages and basil

ARIZONA HOT (CALZONE) €11.50
Tomato sauce, chili con carne, mozzarella, jalapenos
topped with sour cream

DELL’ ETNA €12.00

Smoked chicken, smoked pancetta, caramelised onions
and roasted peppers, tomatoes and smoked scamorza

TABLOID'S SIGNATURE PIZZA

FUNGHI DI BOSCO (V) €13.00

Pizza bianca with oyster and portobello mushrooms,
truffle paste, fior di latte mozzarella, rosemary and
truffle oil

MORTADELLA €12.75

Pizza bianca, crema di pistacchio, fior di latte
and mortadella

SPERANZA €12.75

Tomato sauce, sliced baked potatoes, pork belly,
onions, fresh goat's cheese, mozzarella, fennel seeds
and sesame seeds

PALAZZO CAPUA €12.75

Tomato sauce, artichokes sott'olio, San Daniele ham,
tomatoes, mozzarella and Parmesan shavings

(612153 ¢ €13.50

Tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, goat's cheese,
lamb koftas, potatoes, flamed peppers and cumin

PULLED PORK €13.50

Pulled pork, caramelised onions, fior di latte mozzarella
and smoked Applewood cheese

ALL-INCLUSIVE ITALIAN DINNER

Chef's appetiser platter

Pizza (excl. our signature pizza) Or Pasta from the menu
Dessert

Free flow of house beer, wines and soft drinks
for a maximum of 3 hours. (Bar closes at 23:00)

MON-THU | ADULTS: €20.00
FRI-SUN | ADULTS: €25.00

CHILDREN: €13.00
(5-16 YEARS)



