

WHITE WINE	
La Torre Sauvignon I.G.T Marsovin, Malta	€18.50
Caravaggio Chenin Blanc Marsovin, Malta	€20.00
Les Maries, Sauvignon Blanc Domaine De La Baume, Languedoc, France	€19.50
Pinot Grigio, Il Borgo Borgo Savain, Friuli, Italy	€18.50
Gavi Picollo Ernesto, Piemonte, Italy	€24.50
Falanghina I.G.T Torricino, Campania, Italy	€26.50
Rioja Bianco LAN, Spain	€25.50
Chenin Blanc Rachelsfontein, Boschendal, South Africa	€18.50
Signature Pinot Grigio Mc Guigan, Hunter Valley, Australia	€22.50
ROSÈ WINE	
La Torre Shiraz Rosè I.G.T Marsovin, Malta	€18.50
Rosè D'Anjou A.C Domaine de Flines, Loire, France	€21.50
RED WINE	
La Torre Merlot I.G.T Marsovin, Malta	€18.50
Caravaggio Merlot D.O.K Marsovin, Malta	€20.00
Cheval Franc D.O.K Marsovin, Malta	€28.95
Côtes du Rhone Cristia, Rhone Valley, France	€24.50
Valpolicella Classico D.O.C Vaona, Veneto, Italy	€22.50
Chianti D.O.C Cantina Enseda, Tuscany, Italy	€24.50
Primitivo Critera I.G.T Schola Sarmenti, Puglia, Italy	€26.95
Nero d'Avola Narke I.G.T Principe di Corleone, Sicily	€25.95
Shiraz Douglas Green, Western Cape, South Africa	€20.50
Malbec Kaiken - Mendoza	€24.50

#### **SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE**

Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene D.O.C €25.50 Althe'a, Veneto, Italy

Drappier, Carte D'Or Champagne, France

Amaro del Capo

€15.00 €35.00 €80.00

€2.50



#### ONE FOR THE ROAD Tabloid Infused Gin & Tonic €5.00 €2.50 Limoncello





**Every Thursday** from 19:00 to 21:30hrs



# The Tabloid

High STReat

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS



Spiced Rum, white Rum, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, orange and lime wedges

**MOSCOW MULE** €8.00 Vodka, fresh lime and ginger beer

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE €8.00

Bourbon whisky, Triple Sec, sour mix, lemon and lime soda

**LONG ISLAND ICE TEA** €8.00

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lemon, topped up with cola

€8.00 **BOMBAY COOLER** 

Bombay Gin, fresh mint, cucumber, lime wedges and tonic

€8.00 **APEROL SPRITZ** Aperol & Prosecco topped up with soda

## APERITIVO TIME!

2 COCKTAILS BEFORE THE MEAL FOR €10.00

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice and lime juice

TROPICAL BREEZE

Rum, Apricot brandy, passion fruit, pineapple juice

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry brandy, lemon juice and soda water

**NEGRONI** 

Campari, Cin, Martini Rosso topped up with soda

## BEVERAGES



DRAUGHT BEER	
Carlsberg Beer 25cl	€3.50
Carlsberg Beer 50cl	€6.50

#### **BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER**

Cisk 25cl	€3.60
Cisk Excel 25cl	€3.60
Blue Label 33cl	€3.60
Hopleaf 33cl	€3.60
Heineken 25cl	€3.60
Sol 33cl	€4.50
Strongbow 50cl	€6.50
Woodpecker 50cl	€6.50
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	€2.70

## **ENERGY DRINK**

LINEKOT DKINK	
Red Bull	€5.25

## **SCHWEPPES**

Soda, tonic water, bitter lemon	€2.70

#### **WATER**

Natural & sparkling	€5.2
APERITIFS	€5.0

#### GIN

Gordon's Dry	€5.00
Bombay Sapphire	€5.50
Hendrick's	€6.50

#### VODKA

TODICA	
Smirnoff	€5.00
Grey Goose	€6.50

## **RUM**

Havana Club White	€5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	€5.00
Malibu	€5.00

#### **WHISKY**

The Famous Grouse	€5.00
Jack Daniel's	€5.50
Johnnie Walker Black label	€8.00

**LIQUEURS** €5.00

**DIGESTIVES** €5.00

\*All spirits are served in 3cl.



ARANCINI (4 pieces) (V) €7.50 Fried arborio rice balls with truffle and Parmesan

LEBANESE FATAYAR (2 pieces) (V) Spinach and onions parcels with Middle eastern spices and mint labneh

€8.50 LAMB KOFTAS (4 pieces)

Lamb mince, cumin, coriander and onions served with mint labneh

**OCTOPUS FINGERS** (4 pieces) €8.50

Marinated and grilled octopus fingers with pesto dressing

**DUCK BAO BUN (2 pieces)** €9.00

Shredded duck, cucumber, scallions and hoisin



**GREEK MEZE (V)** €19.00

Kalamata olives, stuffed vine leaves, marinated feta cheese, hummus, baba ganoush served with pita bread

**SPERANZA MALTESE APPETISER** €19.50

Local pork and coriander smoked sausage, farmer's dried goat's cheese, marinated olives. sundried tomatoes, reduced tomato paste, bean paté and olive oil served with a breadbasket

**FOCACCIA** 

€7.00 Garlic and rosemary (V) Tomato and basil (V) €8.50 Parmigiano and San Daniele ham €10.50



€12.95 **CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD** 

Lettuce with anchovies, Parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing and croutons

THAI PEANUT AND QUINOA SALAD (V) €13.00

With shredded cabbage, carrots and capsicum peppers

€13.50 IL FARRO (V) Dried cranberries, chopped mango, red onion,

parsley, in a lime, olive oil and sherry vinegar dressing

€4.00 Add Chicken €5.00 Add Salmon

KIDS MEAL

Choose 1 plate from the below, dessert and a soft drink at **€9.95** 

Pasta tomato sauce Margherita pizza Fish goujons and fries Chicken nuggets and fries



PAELLA CHICKEN AND CHORIZO €26.00

Saffron rice cooked with peppers, artichokes, chorizo, chicken and peas

PAELLA SEAFOOD €27.50

Saffron rice cooked with peppers, artichokes, squid, mussels, shrimp and peas

PASTA

€8.00

**CASARECCE (V)** €12.50

Tossed in our homemade pesto salsa

€12.50 **PAPPARDELLE** 

Tossed in a Parma ham and mushroom cream

€13.00 **RAVIOLI (V)** 

Ricotta filling, tomato and basil sauce

**PACCHERI** €13.25

Pulled rabbit, peas, mushrooms and creamed jus

**FETTUCCINI** €14.50

Prawns, cherry tomatoes, herbs, prawn stock and olive oil

## FRITTO AND FRITES



€14.50 **FRITTO MISTO** 

Prawns, octopus and seasoned calamari fritti, tartar sauce, lemon, house fries and side salad

**BATTERED FISH** €13.95

Our own homemade beer battered fish, mushy peas, tartar sauce, house fries and side salad

#### BRING ON THE TACO'S



**VEGGIE** €12.00

Chopped roasted vegetables, smoked and Mexican cheese, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream

**CHICKEN** €12.50

Shredded chicken, smoked and Mexican cheese, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream

PORK €12.50

Smoked pulled pork, grated smoked cheese, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream

BEEF €13.50

Chili con carne with spicy mince beef, jalapeños, red kidney beans, grated Mexican cheese, quacamole and sour cream

**SALMON** €13.50

Salmon ceviche, mango, spring onions, coriander, fresh chili and lime, cucumber, guacamole and sour cream

\*Tacos served with house fries and side salad

# BURGER BAR

THE PALACE BURGER €14.95

Homemade 250g beef burger served in a bun with lettuce, tomoatoes and gherkins, with smoky BBQ relish

Add Applewood cheese €1.00 €1.00 Add bacon Add truffle and Brie €1.95

**MEXICAN BURGER** €17.50

Homemade 250g beef burger served in a bun with bacon, guacamole, Mexican cheese melt, lettuce, tomatoes and gherkins, with smoky BBQ relish and jalapeños

€14.95 **PULLED PORK BURGER** 

BBQ glazed pulled pork, smothered with smoked Applewood cheddar cheese, served in a bun with relish, lettuce and tomatoes, with smoky BBQ sauce

**CHICKEN BURGER** €14.95

Grilled chicken breast brushed with BBQ sauce served in a bun with relish, lettuce and tomatoes, with smoky BBQ relish

\*All burgers served with house fries and coleslaw

### THE SMOKER



WINGS (12 wings) €12.50

Hickory marinated chicken wings smoked in Applewood

**HALF €14.25** RIBS FULL €20.50

Slow cooked rack of smoked pork ribs, glazed in BBQ sauce

**RIBS AND WINGS** €19.50

Half rack of ribs and 6 chicken wings, enough said!

\*All served with coleslaw and seasoned wedges

#### THE BUTCHER'S PLATTER &&



Beef rib eve. smoked Maltese sausage. smoked ribs and chicken breast, seasoned wedges and a BBQ and mustard sauce

## GRILL IT!



CHICKEN BREAST SUPREME €21.50

Topped with mushrooms duxelle and rosemary jus

**SALMON FILLET** €22.50

With Japanese miso dressing

€25.50 **BEEF RIB EYE TAGLIATA (300G)** 

Set on a leek and tomato soffritto, port wine jus

\*All served with grilled vegetables and seasoned wedges

## THE PIZZA OVEN



LA MARGHERITA (V) €8.50

Tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil

LA BUFALA (V) €11.00

Tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella di Bufala, fresh basil and olive oil

€11.00 DELL' ORTO (V)

Tomato sauce, flamed peppers, Kalamata black olives, artichokes sott'olio, mozzarella drizzled with pesto and rucola

**SALSICCIA** €13.00

Tomato sauce, tomatoes, Bufala mozzarella, trio of fresh Italian, sausages and basil

**ARIZONA HOT (CALZONE)** 

€11.50

Tomato sauce, chili con carne, mozzarella, jalapeños topped with sour cream

**DELL' ETNA** €12.00

Smoked chicken, smoked pancetta, caramelised onions and roasted peppers, tomatoes and smoked scamorza

#### TABLOID'S SIGNATURE PIZZA

**FUNGHI DI BOSCO (V)** 

€13.00

Pizza bianca with oyster and portobello mushrooms, truffle paste, fior di latte mozzarella, rosemary and

**MORTADELLA** €12.75

Pizza bianca, crema di pistacchio, fior di latte and mortadella

€12.75 **SPERANZA** 

Tomato sauce, sliced baked potatoes, pork belly, onions, fresh goat's cheese, mozzarella, fennel seeds and sesame seeds

PALAZZO CAPUA €12.75

Tomato sauce, artichokes sott'olio, San Daniele ham tomatoes, mozzarella and Parmesan shavings

€13.50

Tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, goat's cheese, lamb koftas, potatoes, flamed peppers and cumin

€13.50

Pulled pork, caramelised onions, fior di latte mozzarella and smoked Applewood cheese

#### ALL-INCLUSIVE ITALIAN DINNER

Chef's appetiser platter

Pizza (excl. our signature pizza) or Pasta from the menu

Free flow of house beer, wines and soft drinks for a maximum of 3 hours. (Bar closes at 23:00)

MON-THU | ADULTS: €20.00 CHILDREN: €13.00

FRI-SUN | ADULTS: €25.00 (5-16 YEARS)